15DNP Americas | 281-388-0253 | fax 281-388-1902 | www.dnpamericas.com
Flat Face Screw Type - Connectable Under Pressure
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”
PVT4 SERIES QUICK COUPLINGS
Applications
  • Used in a wide range of industrial markets
    where connecting and disconnecting of hydraulic
    circuits is needed

units: inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
PVT4-CC - 08 - 08 - C - NPT
PVT4 CC SERIES
Flush Face
No Spill Coupling
Connect under pressure
Color Code
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
22 1-3/8”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Thread Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
N Nipple
Thread Type
NPT NPT
SAE O-Ring/UNF
BSP British Standard Parallel
CH1
OE
L2
CH2
L3  L1
 • Can connect by hand up to 5,000 PSI
 • Exceeds 1,000,000 impulse cycles
 • Flat face design eliminates spillage upon
   disconnection
 • Thread to connect style coupling eliminates
   brinelling issues
 • Heavy duty hex nut
 • Fine threads for smooth makeup
 • Standard Threads: NPT, SAE & BSP
• A non-interchangeable upgrade to the FSI Series
• High tech Z-786 anti-corrosion plating salt spray
   tested for 700 hours before any appearance of
   surface red rust
 • Slimmer design than FSI
 • High working pressures
 • Seal is blowout resistant to 5,000 PSI when
   connecting or disconnecting with residual pressure
Coupler/Female Nipple/Male
  Key Note:
  • Color Safe System options available
16 DNP Americas | 281-388-0253 | fax 281-388-1902 | www.dnpamericas.com
Flat Face Screw Type - Connectable Under Pressure - 316 Stainless Steel
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”
PVT4-SS SERIES QUICK COUPLINGS (PVTX)
Applications
  • Offshore and Marine Industry: Drill Ships, FPSO,

units: inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
PVT4-CC -- 08SS - 08 - C - NPT
PVT4-SS-CC SERIES
Flush Face
No Spill Coupling
Connect under
pressure
316 Stainless Steel
color code
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Material
Stainless
Steel
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Thread Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
N Nipple
Thread Type
NPT NPT
SAE O-Ring/UNF
BSP British Standard Parallel
• Seal is blowout resistant to 4,000 PSI when
  connecting and disconnecting with residual pressure
• Exceeds 1,000,000 impulse cycles
• Flat face design eliminates spillage
  upon disconnection
• Thread to connect style coupling eliminates
  brinelling issues
• Heavy Duty Hex Nut
• Standard Threads: NPT, SAE & BSP
Features and Benefit
 • PVT4-SS is the ultimate coupling for the offshore
    oil and gas market
 • 316 SS material for ultimate corrosion resistance
 • Slim design makes for easy plumbing in tight spaces
 • High working pressures
 • Connects and disconnects by hand up to 4,000 PSI
CH1 CH2
Nipple/MaleCoupler/Female
L2 L3  L1
  Key Note:
  • Color Safe System options available
17DNP Americas | 281-388-0253 | fax 281-388-1902 | www.dnpamericas.com
Flat Face Screw Type - Connectable Under Pressure- With Pin Lock
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”

units: inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
PVT4-SL-CC - 08 - 08 - C - NPT
PVT4-SL CC SERIES
Flush Face
No Spill Coupling
Connect under pressure
sleeve lock color code
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
22 1-3/8”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Thread Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
N Nipple
Thread Type
NPT NPT
SAE O-Ring/UNF
BSP British Standard Parallel
CH1
OE
L2
CH2
L3  L1
 • Can connect by hand up to 5,000 PSI
 • Exceeds 1,000,000 impulse cycles
 • Flat face design eliminates spillage upon
   disconnection
 • Thread to connect style coupling eliminates
    brinelling issues
 • Heavy duty hex nut
 • Fine threads for smooth makeup
 • Additonal Pin Lock to ensure no
   accidental disconnection
 • Standard Threads: NPT, SAE & BSP
• A non-interchangeable upgrade to the FSI Series
• High tech Z-786 anti-corrosion plating salt spray
   tested for 700 hours before any appearance
   of surface red rust
 • Slimmer design than FSI with no loss in flow rate
 • High working pressures
 • Seal is blowout resistant to 5,000 PSI when
   connecting or disconnecting with residual pressure
Coupler/Female Nipple/Male
  Key Note:
  • Color Safe System options available
57DNP Americas | 281-388-0253 | fax 281-388-1902 | www.dnpamericas.com
Features and Benefits
  • Easy to use and implement and easy to see at a